MID-OHIO REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

2022 Commission and Committee Meetings

MORPC

MEETING

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

OCT

NOV

DEC

Executive Committee
(1% Thursday, 1:30-3:00 pm, Board Room)

3

3

Commission/Transportation Policy
Committee
(2" Thursday, 1:30-3:00 pm, Town Hall)

10

10

14

12

(e¢]

13

10

Community Advisory Committee
(Monday, 5:30-7:00 p.m., Board Room)

Jan
31

Feb
28

Aug
29

(Wed)

Nov
28

Transportation Advisory Committee
(Wednesday, 9-10 am, Town Hall)

2

2

Aug

Nov

Attributable Funds Committee
(Wednesday, 10 am-Noon, Town Hall)

Nov
30 &
Dec

Central Ohio Rural Planning
Organization (CORPO) Committee
(Monday, 2:00-3:30 pm, Town Hall)

21

Regional Data Advisory Committee
(Tuesday, 1:00 pm-2:30 pm, Board Room)

13

Regional Policy Roundtable
(11:30 a.m. -1:00 p.m., Board Room)

22

17

16

15

Sustainability Advisory Committee
(Wednesday, 2:30--4:00 pm, Board Room)

16

20

17

19

14

MORPC COMMITTEES

Active Transportation Committee
(3" Thursday, 10 am-12 pm, Town Hall)

20

21

21

20

Broadband & Digital Equity Working
Group*
(Buckeye) - TBD

Central Ohio Greenways Board
(3" Wednesday, 2:00-3:30 pm, Town Hall)

19

16

18

20

21

17

COG Marketing & Communications
Working Group
(4™ Tuesday, 2-3 pm, Buckeye)

23

26

28

23

25

COG Operations & Access Working
Group
(1% Monday, 3:00-4:30 pm, Buckeye)

10

11

12

COG Partnership Working Group
(3" Tuesday, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, Buckeye)

15

19

22

16

18

20

COG Trail Development Working
Group
(3" Thursday, 9:30-10:30 am, Buckeye)

17

21

16

18

20

15

Data Policy Needs Survey & Toolkit
Working Group
(As needed, Buckeye)

Energy & Air Quality Solar
Subcommittee
(On hold)

Energy & Air Quality Working Group
(4" Tuesday, 2:00 pm-3:30 pm, Town Hall)

25

22

24

26

27

15

Intelligent Transportation System (ITS)
Committee
(Wednesday, 2:00-3:30 pm, Buckeye)

19

20

20

19

Local Government Resources Working
Group*
(Buckeye) - TBD

Partnerships & Capacity Building
Working Group*
(Buckeye) - TBD

Regional Information & Data Group
(RIDG)
(1t Wednesday, 2:30-4:30 pm, Town Hall)

Regional Municipal Fiber Strategy
Working Group
(As needed, Buckeye)




MEETING

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

RIDG Steering Committee
(1% Wednesday, 2:30- 4 pm, Board Room)

10

Sustaining Scioto Agriculture and
Rural Communities Outreach Team
(3rd Tuesday, 10-11:30 am, Olentangy)

20

17

19

21

15

17

Sustaining Scioto Board Meetings
(4" Wednesday, 2:30-4:00 pm, Town Hall)

23

27

22

24

26

15

Sustaining Scioto Education &
Engagement Working Group*
TBD

Sustainable2050
(Friday, 9:30-11:00 am, Town Hall)

18

17

16

MEETINGS FACILITATED OR HOSTED BY MOR

5310 Shuttle and Circular Working
Group
(Tuesday, 1:30-3 pm, Board Room)

Central Ohio GIS Users Group
(3 Wednesday, 2-4 pm, Town Hall)

11

17

16

COG/Blueways Forum
(3 Wednesday, 9 am-12 pm, Town Hall)

16

24

Central Ohio Mobility Management
(Tuesday, 10 am-11:30 am, Town Hall)

10

Central Ohio Mode Shift Coalition
(Thursday, 3-4 pm, Board Room)

14

13

Central Ohio Systems Management
Organizational Sharing (COSMOS)
(4" Thursday, 9-11:00 am, Board Room)

27

28

28

27

Columbus Region Coalition
4:00 p.m.- 5:00 p.m. (Teams) - TBD

Franklin County TID
(4" Thursday, 2:30-4:00 pm, Board Room)

27

24

24

28

26

23

28

25

22

27

17

15

Housing Advisory Board
(2™ Tuesday, 11:00 am-12:30 pm, Town Hall)

12

14

11

13

Mid-Ohio Finance Administrators
(4" Tuesday, 11:45 am-1:15 pm, Board Room)

25

26

26

25

Natural Resources Assistance Council
(Town Hall) (7" in Olentangy)

10

25

Ohio Association of Regional Councils
(OARC) Executive Directors
(4" Wednesday, 10:30 am-3:00 pm) - TBD

OARC Communications Committee
(Tuesday, 3:00 pm, Virtual)

14

13

13

OARC Finance Directors
(Friday, 10:30 am-2:00 pm, Board Room)

21

OARC Policy Committee
(3" Thursday, 3:00 p.m., Conference Call) -
TBD

OARC RideShare/Air Quality
Subcommittee
(Friday, 10-Noon, Board Room)

21

15

15

14

OARC Transportation Directors
(4™ Friday, 10 am-2 pm, Town Hall)

25

22

24

26

28

16

Public Works Integrating Committee
(1:30-3:30 pm, Board Room)

11

15

13

18

16

RAPID 5
(3" Thursday, 9 am, Board Room)

20

17

17

21

19

16

18

20

17

15

Regional Collaboration Northwest
(3-4:30 pm)

25

Regional Collaboration Northeast
(9-10:30 am)

24

Regional Collaboration Southwest
(9-10:30 am)

27

Regional Collaboration Southeast
(9-10:30 am)

29

Regional Housing Strategy Speaker
Series

(Friday, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, Town Hall) -
TBD

Rickenbacker Area Stakeholders
Group
(10-11:30 am, Virtual)

15

14

13

13

Transit Coordination
(3" Thursday, 9-11 am, Buckeye)

20

21

21

20

*Not started as of 12/3/2021




