

MID-OHIO REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 2022 Commission and Committee Meetings

MEETING				ADD	BAAV	11.151		A110	CED	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
MEETING	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
Executive Committee (1st Thursday, 1:30-3:00 pm, Board Room)	-	3	3	7	5	2	-	4	1	6	3	1
Commission/Transportation Policy Committee (2nd Thursday, 1:30-3:00 pm, Town Hall)	-	10	10	14	12	9	-	11	8	13	10	8
Community Advisory Committee (Monday, 5:30-7:00 p.m., Board Room)	-	Jan 31	Feb 28	-	2	1 (Wed)	=	1	Aug 29	-	2 (Wed)	Nov 28
Transportation Advisory Committee (Wednesday, 9-10 am, Town Hall)	-	2	2	6	4	1	i	3	Aug 31	5	2	Nov 30
Attributable Funds Committee (Wednesday, 10 am-Noon, Town Hall)	-	-	2	-	-	-	-	3	-	5	2	Nov 30 & Dec 14
Central Ohio Rural Planning Organization (CORPO) Committee (Monday, 2:00-3:30 pm, Town Hall)	-	-	21	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	7	-
Regional Data Advisory Committee (Tuesday, 1:00 pm-2:30 pm, Board Room)	-	-	1	-	-	7	-	-	13	-	-	6
Regional Policy Roundtable (11:30 a.m1:00 p.m., Board Room)	-	22	-	-	17	-	i	16	-	-	15	-
Sustainability Advisory Committee (Wednesday, 2:304:00 pm, Board Room)	-	16	-	20	ı	8	i	17	-	19	-	14
MORPC COMMITTEES												
Active Transportation Committee (3 rd Thursday, 10 am-12 pm, Town Hall)	20	-	-	21	-	-	21	-	-	20	-	-
Broadband & Digital Equity Working Group* (Buckeye) - TBD												
Central Ohio Greenways Board (3 rd Wednesday, 2:00-3:30 pm, Town Hall)	19	-	16	-	18	-	20	-	21	-	17	-
COG Marketing & Communications Working Group (4th Tuesday, 2-3 pm, Buckeye)	-	23	-	26	-	28	-	23	-	25	-	13 (1 – 2 pm)
COG Operations & Access Working Group (1st Monday, 3:00-4:30 pm, Buckeye)	10	-	7	-	2	-	11	-	12	-	7	-
COG Partnership Working Group (3 rd Tuesday, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, Buckeye)	-	15	-	19	-	22	i	16	-	18	-	20
COG Trail Development Working Group (3 rd Thursday, 9:30-10:30 am, Buckeye)	-	17	-	21	ı	16	ı	18	i	20	-	15
Data Policy Needs Survey & Toolkit Working Group (As needed, Buckeye)												
Energy & Air Quality Solar Subcommittee (On hold)												
Energy & Air Quality Working Group (4th Tuesday, 2:00 pm-3:30 pm, Town Hall)	25	-	22	-	24	-	26	-	27	-	15	-
Intelligent Transportation System (ITS) Committee (Wednesday, 2:00-3:30 pm, Buckeye)	19	-	-	20	-	-	20	-	-	19	-	-
Local Government Resources Working Group* (Buckeye) - TBD												
Partnerships & Capacity Building Working Group* (Buckeye) - TBD												
Regional Information & Data Group (RIDG) (1st Wednesday, 2:30-4:30 pm, Town Hall)	-	-	2	-	-	1	-	-	7	-	-	7
Regional Municipal Fiber Strategy Working Group (As needed, Buckeye)												

MEETING	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
RIDG Steering Committee (1st Wednesday, 2:30- 4 pm, Board Room)	-	2	-	-	1	-	-	10	-	-	9	-
Sustaining Scioto Agriculture and Rural Communities Outreach Team (3rd Tuesday, 10-11:30 am, Olentangy)	20	-	17	-	19	-	21	-	15	-	17	-
Sustaining Scioto Board Meetings (4 th Wednesday, 2:30-4:00 pm, Town Hall)	-	23	-	27	-	22	-	24	-	26	-	15
Sustaining Scioto Education & Engagement Working Group*												
Sustainable2050 (Friday, 9:30-11:00 am, Town Hall)	-	-	18	-	-	17	-	-	16	-	-	9
MEETINGS FACILITATED OR HOSTI	ED BY MOR	PC										
5310 Shuttle and Circular Working Group	_		_	5				9				6
(Tuesday, 1:30-3 pm, Board Room)				,				9				
Central Ohio GIS Users Group (3 rd Wednesday, 2-4 pm, Town Hall)	-	16	-	-	11	-	-	17	-	-	16	-
COG/Blueways Forum (3 rd Wednesday, 9 am-12 pm, Town Hall)	-	-	16	-	-	-	-	24	-	-	-	7
Central Ohio Mobility Management (Tuesday, 10 am-11:30 am, Town Hall)	-	8	-	-	10	-	5	-	-	-	8	-
Central Ohio Mode Shift Coalition (Thursday, 3-4 pm, Board Room)	6	-		7			14	-	-	13	-	-
Central Ohio Systems Management Organizational Sharing (COSMOS) (4th Thursday, 9-11:00 am, Board Room)	27	-	-	28	-	-	28	-	-	27	-	-
Columbus Region Coalition 4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m. (Teams) - TBD												
Franklin County TID	27	24	24	28	26	23	28	25	22	27	17	15
(4 th Thursday, 2:30-4:00 pm, Board Room) Housing Advisory Board	-	8	-	12	-	14	-	9	-	11	-	13
(2 nd Tuesday, 11:00 am-12:30 pm, Town Hall) Mid-Ohio Finance Administrators	25	_	_	26	_	_	26	_	_	25	_	_
(4 th Tuesday, 11:45 am-1:15 pm, Board Room) Natural Resources Assistance Council	10	_	_	7,	_	_		_	_		_	_
(Town Hall) (7 th in Olentangy) Ohio Association of Regional Councils	10		_	25			_	_		_		
(OARC) Executive Directors (4 th Wednesday, 10:30 am-3:00 pm) - TBD												
OARC Communications Committee (Tuesday, 3:00 pm, Virtual)	-	-	8	-	-	14	-	-	13	-	-	13
OARC Finance Directors (Friday, 10:30 am-2:00 pm, Board Room)	-	-	-	-	6	-	-	-	-	21	-	-
OARC Policy Committee (3rd Thursday, 3:00 p.m., Conference Call) - TBD												
OARC RideShare/Air Quality Subcommittee	21	_	_	15	_	_	15	_	_	14	_	_
(Friday, 10-Noon, Board Room)							1.5			1-7		
OARC Transportation Directors (4 th Friday, 10 am-2 pm, Town Hall)	-	25	-	22	-	24	-	26	-	28	-	16
Public Works Integrating Committee (1:30-3:30 pm, Board Room)	-	-	11	15	13	-	-	-	-	-	18	2, 16
RAPID 5 (3 rd Thursday, 9 am, Board Room)	20	17	17	21	19	16	21	18	15	20	17	15
Regional Collaboration Northwest (3-4:30 pm)	25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Regional Collaboration Northeast (9-10:30 am)	-	-	-	-	24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Regional Collaboration Southwest (9-10:30 am)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	27	-	-	-
Regional Collaboration Southeast (9-10:30 am)	-	-	_	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	29	-
Regional Housing Strategy Speaker Series												
(Friday, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, Town Hall) - TBD												
Rickenbacker Area Stakeholders Group (10-11:30 am, Virtual)	-	1	15	-	-	14	-	ı	13	ı	-	13
Transit Coordination (3rd Thursday, 9-11 am, Buckeye)	20	-	-	21	-	-	21	-	-	20	-	-